FLAME ARRESTOR
MODEL L76C-UF
P A G E  2
MESG (mm)
0.65 0.75 0.90 1.14
Model L76C Operating Zone
MODEL L76C-UF
The LaMOT Valve and Arrestor Model L76C-UF is a Deflagration Flame Arrestor designed

5	 =	 316 SS Housing
		  & 316 SS Element
HOW TO ORDER
L76C
150# ASME
Bolted
Connection
UF
Upstream
Deflagration
Indicates a LaMOT Model L76C-UF, Upstream Configuration, 2” ASME 150# Bolted Connection, with a 6” Housing Size, Carbon Steel Bases, Carbon Steel Housing with 316 SS
element, and no other options.
Example 7 6 C 0U F 2 O O O— — —L 0 6 3 3—
OOO	=	 No Options
Connection   Element
06 = 02” x 06”
08 = 03” x 08”
10 = 04” x 10”
16 = 06” x 16”
20 = 08” x 20”
24 = 10” x 24”
28 = 12” x 28”
02
03
04
06
08
10
12
P A G E  1 1
LaMot Valve & Arrestor reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2021 LaMot Valve & Arrestor
Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.    LIT1849 //  0421